GroRentabelle fur Gildan Softstyle® EZ Adult T-Shirt (G-980)

SPECIFICATIONS

Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Center back) (D2)

Inches

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Center back) (D2)
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Tol-

2.640
2.640
1.904

Tol-

1.000
1.000
0.750

Tol+
2540
2840
1.905

Tol+
1.000
1.000
0.750

8

45720
71.120
42.545

15.000
258.000
16.7510

M

50.800
73.660
45.403

20.000
25.000
17.875

L

55.880
76.200
48.578

22.000
30.000
19.125

XL

60.960
T8.740
51.753

XL

24.000
31.000
20.375

2XL

66.040
81.280
h4.928

2XL

26.000
32.000
21.625

3XL

71.120
83.820
h7.785

IXL

258.000
33.000
22750
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